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Bridge

Start List Summary As of SAT 15 DEC 2012

Convention Hall No.5

Teams Open

Finals

Session 3

Bronze Medal Match 1 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 10:30

UNITED STATES VS SWEDEN

Open Room Closed Room

KATZ Ralph (USA)

SYLVAN Johan (SWE)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

WRANG Frederic Eliel
(SWE)

WEINSTEIN Howard Mark (USA)

CULLIN Per-Ola (SWE)

GRUE Joseph (USA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

CHEEK Curtis (USA)

BERTHEAU Jan Peter (SWE)

Gold Medal Match 1 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 10:30

CHINA VS NETHERLANDS

Open Room Closed Room

FU Zhong (CHN)

de WIJS Simon
Cornelis (NED)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

MULLER Bauke (NED)

SHI Miao (CHN)

DRIJVER Sebastiaan (NED)

SHI Zhengjun (CHN)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

JU Chuancheng (CHN)

BRINK Sjoert Klaas (NED)

Bronze Medal Match 2 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 14:20

UNITED STATES VS SWEDEN

Open Room Closed Room

WOOLDRIDGE Joel Powhatan (USA)

NYSTROM John
Fredrik (SWE)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

UPMARK Johan (SWE)

HURD John Peyton (USA)

SYLVAN Johan (SWE)

CHEEK Curtis (USA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

GRUE Joseph (USA)

WRANG Frederic Eliel (SWE)
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Teams Open
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Gold Medal Match 2 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 14:20

CHINA VS NETHERLANDS

Open Room Closed Room

SHI Zhengjun (CHN)

VERHEES Aloysius
Wilhelmus Martin
(NED)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

van PROOIJEN
Cornelis Willem (NED)

JU Chuancheng (CHN)

DRIJVER Sebastiaan (NED)

LIAN Ruoyang (CHN)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

SHI Haojun (CHN)

BRINK Sjoert Klaas (NED)

Bronze Medal Match 3 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 17:10

UNITED STATES VS SWEDEN

Open Room Closed Room

KATZ Ralph (USA)

NYSTROM John
Fredrik (SWE)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

UPMARK Johan (SWE)

WEINSTEIN Howard Mark (USA)

BERTHEAU Jan Peter (SWE)

WOOLDRIDGE Joel
Powhatan (USA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

HURD John Peyton
(USA)

CULLIN Per-Ola (SWE)

Gold Medal Match 3 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 17:10

CHINA VS NETHERLANDS

Open Room Closed Room

FU Zhong (CHN)

VERHEES Aloysius
Wilhelmus Martin
(NED)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

van PROOIJEN
Cornelis Willem (NED)

SHI Miao (CHN)

de WIJS Simon Cornelis (NED)

JU Chuancheng (CHN)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

SHI Zhengjun (CHN)

MULLER Bauke (NED)
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